
 

2018-2019  

BEGINNING OF YEAR 

ORIENTATIONS 

SCHEDULE 

9th GRADE ORIENTATION 

 

 

Monday, July 23, 2018 

All 9th Grade Freshman (Including IB students) 

8:30 a.m. to 2:30 p.m. 

(Meet in the Large Auditorium at 8:30 a.m.) 

 

6th – 12th Grade Class Schedule 

Pick-Up 

Tuesday, July 24, 2018  

6th – 12th Grades Pick Up Class Schedules 

8:00 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 25, 2018 

6th – 12th Grades Pick Up Class Schedules 

8:00 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. 
(Students will be able to check out their books and purchase PE clothes) 

 

6th – 12th GRADES IB 

ORIENTATION 

Tuesday, July 24, 2018 

6th – 12th Grade IB 

12:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. 

(Meet in the Large Auditorium at 12:00 p.m.) 

 

6th – 12th GRADE IB PARENT 

ORIENTATION 

Tuesday, July 24, 2018 

6th – 12th Grade IB Parents 

4:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

 

Family BBQ 

5:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m.  

 

9th – 12th ORIENTATION 

ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE 

Tuesday, August 7, 2018  

9th Physical Universe – Pers. 1-6 

Wednesday, August 8, 2018 

10th ELA – Pers. 1-6 

Thursday, August 9, 2018 

11th ELA – Pers. 1-6 

Friday, August 10, 2018 

12th ELA – Pers. 1-6  

 

 

SUB-GROUP ORIENTATIONS 

 

Monday, August 13, 2018 

Per. 2 – DP 

Per. 3 – MYP (6th – 8th) 

Per. 5 – TLC 

Per. 6 – MYP (9th – 10th)  

Thursday, August 16, 2018 

ELL (Levels 1 & 2) 



 

 

Friday, August 17, 2018 
ELL (Levels 3 & 4) 

 

Back-To-School Night 

Thursday, August 30, 2018 

5:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.:  
Title I Presentation (Large Auditorium) &  

Organizations Information/Sign-Ups (Library-Media Center) 

6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.:  

Parent/Student Classroom Visits 

 

Parent-Teacher Academic 

Conference Night #1 

Thursday, November 15, 2018 

5:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.  

 

Parent-Teacher Academic 

Conference Night #2 

Thursday, February 28, 2018 

5:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.  

 

Open House 

(Showcase Night) 

Thursday, April 11, 2018 

5:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.  

Showcasing Student Work, Projects, Demonstrations, 

and Accomplishments in all areas of Franklin! 

  


